

GR 1265/21 R –2397/22

Order no.12 Dated: 17.09-24

Today is fixed for evidence

All the 04 accused persons on bail are absent by petition praying for representation u/s 317 of Cr.P.C..

Heard . Considered. The prayer is allowed.

Ld. APP is present . No witness turned up.

Issue fresh summon upon CSW.1 and 2 .

Fix 04.03.25 for evidence .

Dictated and corrected by me

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna